Acadia

Allen

Ascension
Assumption
Avoyelles

Baker Community
Beauregard
Bienville
Bogalusa City
Bossier

Caddo

Calcasieu
Caldwell
Cameron
Catahoula
Central Community
Claiborne
Concordia
DeSoto

East Baton Rouge
East Carroll

East Feliciana

Evangeline

NA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATIOI

SBESE-Approved Home Study Student Enrollments

Record of Approved Home Study Students per District

# of Students
426

131

329

81

168

277
119
23
395
645
1415
50
16
32
129
43
50
134
863
17
70
112

September 2024 Monthly Report

# of Students

Franklin 112
Grant 111
Iberia 272
Iberville 40
Jackson 129
Jefferson 580
Jefferson Davis 183
Lafayette 980
Lafourche 342
LaSalle 111
Lincoln 164
Livingston 1057
Madison 49
Monroe City 81
Morehouse 64
Natchitoches 398
Orleans 348
Ouachita 488
Plaguemines 70
Pointe Coupee 32
Rapides 476
Red River 77
Richland 71

Total Records of Approval 17241

Sabine

Saint Bernard
Saint Charles
Saint Helena
Saint James
Saint John
Saint Landry
Saint Martin
Saint Mary
Saint Tammany
Tangipahoa
Tensas
Terrebonne
Union
Vermilion
Vernon
Washington
Webster

West Baton Rouge
West Carroll
West Feliciana
Winn

Zachary Community

# of Students
228
127
125

56
31
96
514
200
132
1185
633
26
349
106
370
486
133
255
94
169
34
87
38



